



## 3010080200 - Keebler Crusts Graham 24ct

Let us take care of the crust while you focus on making the rest, the best; Use Keebler Ready Crusts to cut down on time in the kitchen and get delicious desserts started off right; Our Graham flavor is sweet, crisp, and wonderfully versatile. Packaged as 24, 6oz containers; Cut down on preparation time when making special desserts with these tasty graham crusts; Made with 0g trans fat (1.5g monounsaturated fat; 0g polyunsaturated fat; See nutrition information for saturated fat content).

Brand: Keebler®



## Nutrition Facts

192 servings per container

**Serving size** 1/8 Crust (21g)

**Amount per serving**

**Calories** 100

**% Daily Value\***

**Total Fat** 5g **6%**

Saturated Fat 3g **15%**

Trans Fat 0g

Polyunsaturated Fat 0g

Monounsaturated Fat 1.5g

**Cholesterol** 0mg **0%**

**Sodium** 115mg **5%**

**Total Carbohydrate** 14g **5%**

Dietary Fiber 1g **2%**

Total Sugars 6g

Includes 5g Added Sugars **10%**

**Protein** 1g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 5mg 0%

Iron 0.4mg 2% • Potassium 10mg 0%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### Ingredients

Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Vitamin B1 [Thiamin Mononitrate], Vitamin B2 [Riboflavin], Folic Acid), Palm And Palm Kernel Oil With Tbhq For Freshness, Sugar, Graham Flour, Corn Syrup, Molasses, Contains 2% Or Less of Salt, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Malt Extract, Soy Lecithin.

### Case Specifications

GTIN	10030100802003	Case Gross Weight	11.01 LB
UPC		Case Net Weight	9 LB
Pack Size	1 / 241N	Case L,W,H	17.81 IN, 9.06 IN, 4.81 IN
Shelf Life	365 Days	Cube	0.44 CF
Tie x High	10 x 9		

### Preparation and Cooking

Keebler Ready Crusts are ready to use right out of the package

### Serving Suggestions

Convenient and ready to use, these crusts are perfect for preparing a variety of classic desserts

### Packaging and Storage

Dry

### Allergens

CONTAINS:

Soybeans or Soybean Derivatives, Wheat or Wheat Derivatives